附件1

2020年第三季度全省政府网站检查情况表

	序号
	部门/地区
	运行网站总数
	检查
网站数
	检查不合格
网站数
	检查
不合格率

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	省直部门（含二级网站）
	49
	49
	0
	0

	2
	福州市
	39
	39
	0
	0

	3
	厦门市
	53
	53
	0
	0

	4
	漳州市
	48
	48
	0
	0

	5
	泉州市
	50
	50
	0
	0

	6
	三明市
	42
	42
	0
	0

	7
	莆田市
	26
	26
	0
	0

	8
	南平市
	37
	37
	0
	0

	9
	龙岩市
	44
	44
	0
	0

	10
	宁德市
	43
	43
	0
	0

	11
	平潭综合实验区
	4
	4
	0
	0

	合计
	435
	435
	0
	0
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